
BRIDLE GATE SUB
LOT 52
OR 285 P 768   OR 349 P 412

JOHNSON DANNY C/JOHNSON BRENDA B
11 TRAYNOR CT
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-075-252-10235-052

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
2 10
252.00 1.00/

01/21/2020 MMAK
01/21/2020 MMAK 04/22/2022 EB

01/21/2020 MMAK 0.00 40,000 0 0 40,000
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3

142,265
1,786
40,000

184,051
21,412

162,639
HX HB 50,000

112,639
184,051

0

180,963

1074/0776 5/25/2018 WD Q I 01 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRITT AMBER J & JASON

JOHNSON DANNY C & B

0949/0702 8/22/2014 WD Q I 01 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOPPER RANDALL E & KA

BRITT AMBER J & JAS
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XFOB LN 7 & NEW TRAV

5 YR PRCL CH, CHG FLOR & CODE XFOB LN 2, PU

ADD HX FOR 2019-JOHNSON

PU XFOB LN 4-6

18000492 REROOF-CO 0 05/02/2018

023798 SFD 0 07/07/1998

2019HX Base Yr

11 TRAYNOR CT, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 70
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,847 108.1000 102.70 189,687 1998 1998 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1554

BAS 1,554 100 1998 1,554 119,697

DCK 216 10 2018 22 1,694

FGR 352 50 1998 176 13,556

FOP 54 30 1998 16 1,232

FSP 144 55 1998 79 6,085

2,320 1,847 142,265

BAS=[YR=1998] W30 FSP=[YR=1998] E12 N12 W12 S12$ W24 S28 E26
S7 E6 N7 E22 FGR=[YR=1998] W22 S16 FOP=[YR=1998] N9 W6 S9 E6$
E22 N16$ N28 DCK=[YR=2018]  N12 W18 S12 E18$.
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1 0950 METAL SHED 0 100 20 10 200.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 1999 1999 3 20 320

2 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 100 20 10 200.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1999 1999 3 20 240

3 0210 CONCRETE D 0 100 50 16 800.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1998 1998 3 20 960

4 0211 CONCRETE W 0 100 15 3 45.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 1998 1998 3 20 54

5 0955 PRIVACY FE 0 100 0 0 122.00 LF 15.00 15.00 100 1998 1998 3 0 0

6 0620 WOOD UTL B 0 100 8 8 64.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2009 2009 3 39 150

7 0940 OPEN SHED 0 100 8 5 40.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2009 2009 3 39 62

1,786

1 000100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


